
REPORTING 

Ways to Report:

Noncompliance Mistreatment Anonymous

Have you noticed
something in violation

of federal, state, or
university procedures

and policies?

Have you seen any
action which resulted

or could result in
wrongful treatment of

an animal?

Anyone may report a
concern anonymously,

and receive whistle-
blower protection, with

no threat of reprisal.

Egeenee Daniels, DVM
         Director, DLAM
         Office: (817) 735-2017/Cell: (817) 929-4053
         Egeenee.Daniels@unthealth.edu 

Misha Dunbar, DVM
         Associate Director, DLAM
         Office: (817) 735-2017/Teams: (817) 735-0562
         Misha.Dunbar@unthealth.edu

Dimitrios Karamichos, PhD, FARVO
         Institutional Official
         Dimitrios.Karamichos@unthealth.edu

UNT Health Trust Line
         Call (844) 692-6025 or use QR code
         to report anonymously

Animal welfare Concerns

Nathalie Sumien, PhD
          IACUC Chair
          Office: (817) 735-2389
          Nathalie.Sumien@unthealth.edu

HSC IACUC
          IACUC@unthealth.edu

Jeanne Priddy
          Sr. IACUC Administrator
          Office: (817) 735-0407
          Jeanne.Priddy@unthealth.edu

Katey Mask
          IACUC Administrator
          Office: (817) 735-2021
          Katey.Mask@unthealth.edu

Committed to the humane and ethical treatment of animals
Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee

More Info:
IACUC@unthealth.edu
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